Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joshua Batson - (178150) - Putteridge Swimming Club - 50 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
27.34
27.52
27.90
28.35
28.36
29.05
29.80
29.91
30.04
30.22
30.33
32.58

Swims in Date Order

Time
27.34
27.90
27.52
28.35
28.36
29.05
30.33
30.22
29.91
30.04

29.80
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

540
529
508
484
484
450
417
412
407
400
395
319

WA Pts

540
508
529
484
484
450
395
400
412
407
417

Round

r r r r T I I IT I I I T

Round

r r rr T T I I T I I T

Date

24/05/14
16/11/13
07/12/13
05/05/13
18/11/12
07/10/12
01/05/11
02/10/11
22/05/11
15/01/12
06/05/12
10/07/10

Date

24/05/14
07/12/13
16/11/13
05/05/13
18/11/12
07/10/12
06/05/12
15/01/12
02/10/11
22/05/11
01/05/11

Meet

Team Luton Last Chance National Qualifier 2014

Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet

ASA East Regionals Winter Championships
ASA East Region Youth Championships
Team Luton Inaugural Long Course Meet
32nd Robin Hood Open Meet

BG East Region Championships

Sherwood Colliery Robin Hood Open Meet
Northampton May Open Meet

City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet
ASA East Region Youth Championships

Northampton Summer Meet

Meet

Team Luton Last Chance National Qualifier 2014

ASA East Regionals Winter Championships
Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet

ASA East Region Youth Championships
Team Luton Inaugural Long Course Meet
32nd Robin Hood Open Meet

ASA East Region Youth Championships
City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet
Sherwood Colliery Robin Hood Open Meet
Northampton May Open Meet

BG East Region Championships

Luton
Luton
Norwich
Luton
Luton
Sheffield
Norwich
Sheffield
Corby
Sheffield
Basildon

Corby

Luton
Norwich
Luton
Luton
Luton
Sheffield
Basildon
Sheffield
Sheffield
Corby

Norwich

Venue

Venue

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Putteridge
Putteridge
Putteridge
Putteridge
Putteridge
Putteridge
Putteridge
Putteridge
Putteridge
Putteridge
Putteridge

Putteridge

Club Swam Under

Putteridge
Putteridge
Putteridge
Putteridge
Putteridge
Putteridge
Putteridge
Putteridge
Putteridge
Putteridge

Putteridge

Level

1
1

Level

1

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
32.58 319 H 10/07/10 Northampton Summer Meet Corby Putteridge 4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



