## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joshua Batson - (178150) - Putteridge Swimming Club - 50 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

<b>T</b>		<b>D</b>	<b>D</b> .				
Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
27.34	540	Н	24/05/14	Team Luton Last Chance National Qualifier 2014	Luton	Putteridge	1
27.52	529	Н	16/11/13	Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet	Luton	Putteridge	1
27.90	508	Н	07/12/13	ASA East Regionals Winter Championships	Norwich	Putteridge	1
28.35	484	Н	05/05/13	ASA East Region Youth Championships	Luton	Putteridge	1
28.36	484	Н	18/11/12	Team Luton Inaugural Long Course Meet	Luton	Putteridge	1
29.05	450	Н	07/10/12	32nd Robin Hood Open Meet	Sheffield	Putteridge	1
29.80	417	Н	01/05/11	BG East Region Championships	Norwich	Putteridge	1
29.91	412	Н	02/10/11	Sherwood Colliery Robin Hood Open Meet	Sheffield	Putteridge	1
30.04	407	Н	22/05/11	Northampton May Open Meet	Corby	Putteridge	1
30.22	400	Н	15/01/12	City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Putteridge	1
30.33	395	Н	06/05/12	ASA East Region Youth Championships	Basildon	Putteridge	1
32.58	319	Н	10/07/10	Northampton Summer Meet	Corby	Putteridge	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
27.34	540	Н	24/05/14	Team Luton Last Chance National Qualifier 2014	Luton	Putteridge	1
27.90	508	Н	07/12/13	ASA East Regionals Winter Championships	Norwich	Putteridge	1
27.52	529	Н	16/11/13	Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet	Luton	Putteridge	1
28.35	484	Н	05/05/13	ASA East Region Youth Championships	Luton	Putteridge	1
28.36	484	Н	18/11/12	Team Luton Inaugural Long Course Meet	Luton	Putteridge	1
29.05	450	Н	07/10/12	32nd Robin Hood Open Meet	Sheffield	Putteridge	1
30.33	395	Н	06/05/12	ASA East Region Youth Championships	Basildon	Putteridge	1
30.22	400	Н	15/01/12	City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Putteridge	1
29.91	412	Н	02/10/11	Sherwood Colliery Robin Hood Open Meet	Sheffield	Putteridge	1
30.04	407	Н	22/05/11	Northampton May Open Meet	Corby	Putteridge	1
29.80 yright 202	417 <b>4</b>	Н	01/05/11	BG East Region Championships	Norwich	Putteridge Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTE

Corby